

## AIT Share e-Learning Platform Launch

Date: 24 May 2019 | Venue: Milton E, Bender Auditorium

You are cordially invited to attend the launch of AIT Share e-Learning Platform on 24th May 2019 at 09:30 am, Milton E, Bender Auditorium.

<b>*</b>	→ PROGRAM →
09:30 – 10:00	Registration   Coffee & Networking (Coffee and snacks will be served in Room 115, Grnd floor, AIT Extension Building)
10:00 – 10:15	Welcome remarks and introduction by <b>Dr. Naveed Anwar</b> Vice President for Knowledge Transfer
10:15 – 10:30	Opening remarks by <b>Dr. Eden Woon</b> AIT President
10:30 – 10:40	Video introduction of the AIT Share platform
10:40 – 10:50	Launch of AIT Share platform
10:50 – 11:00	Concluding Remarks by <b>Prof. Deepak Sharma</b> Vice President Academic Affairs
11:00 – 11:15	Q&A   Networking session
11:15 – 11:30	PMTB and 100 Innovations & Entrepreneurs introduction
	RSVP: vpkt@ait.ac.th

